Request for Proposal
Phase 8 SSES Project Addendum No. 1 to
RFP No. 407202.78.0126
January 15, 2021

The following information encompasses Addendum No. 1 for the above referenced RFP. Bidders shall
fully consider and acknowledge this Addendum in the preparation and submittal of its formal Proposal.
Failure to do so may result in the rejection of the Proposal.

Section 1 — Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-In Sheet

All other conditions and requirements remain unchanged.

Section 1
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Notes and Sign-In Sheet



Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

Attendee List

Program: SARP10

Meeting Date: January 12, 2021

Project: Phase 8 SSES Project

Time: 9:30 AM

Facilitator: Ivan Tamayo

Place/Room: Virtual via Microsoft Teams

Name

Company

Phone

E-Mail

Cain Maynard

Sunbelt Pump Solutions

615-838-2854

cain.maynard@sunbeltrentals.com

Dan Hanner

TREKK Design Group

314-459-7314

dhanner@trekkdesigngroup.com

David Guillory

Compliance Envirosystems, LLC

225-939-3019

dguillery@ces-sses.com

Donna Roberts

Q Solutions, Inc

678-717-9899

dm.roberts@gsiworld.com

Doug Boccuti

RedZone Robotics

407-404-0882

dboccuti@redzone.com

JT Malasri Malasri Engineering 901-602-2884 | jt@malasriengineering.com
Kyle Leblanc Compliance Envirosystems 800-675-9409 | kleblanc@ces-sses.com
Mike Looney Taliaferro & Browne, Inc 816-283-3456 | mlooney@tb-engr.com

Terrell Richards

W&T Contracting Corp

901-331-1780

terrellrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com

Marty Broussard

Compliance Envirosystems

225-678-7034

mbroussard@ces-sses.com

Heath Nelson

Video Industrial Service

205-834-2979

hnelson@videoindustrial.com

Doug Greenlee

Hydrostructures

919-542-5002

doug.greenlee@hydrostructures.com

Marcus Ray

Taliaferro & Browne Inc

816-283-3456

mray@tb-engr.com

Javier Saez

Malasri Engineering

901-602-2897

javier.s@malasriengineering.com

Wiley Richards

W&T Contracting Corp

901-497-1291

wileyrichards@wtcontractingcorp.com

Michael Gardner

Taliaferro & Browne, Inc

913-579-2779

mgardner@tb-engr.com

Jeff Griffiths RedZone Robotics 757-353-1521 | jgriffiths@redzone.com
Kiue-Anh Tran Q Solutions, Inc. 404-579-5779 | ka.tran@qsiworld.com
Alicia Chaney Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 228-627-9750

David Hamberlin

Hydromax USA

812-708-0886

david.hamberlin@hydromaxusa.com

Jonathan Harley

TREKK Design Group

jharley@trekkdesigngroup.com

Morgan Stafford

Compliance Envirosystems

225-769-2933

mstafford @ces-sses.com

Drew Mahan

Video Industrial Service

205-798-0300

dmahan@videoindustrial.com

Edward Hankins

SARP10

901-881-2985

ehankins@allworldmail.com

Josh Grabowski

SARP10

901-881-2985

jgrabowski@allworldmail.com

Scott McAmis

Gresham Smith

901-562-0111

scott.mcamis@greshamsmith.com

Hal Humphrey

Gresham Smith

205-937-5409

hal.humphrey@greshamsmith.com

Brock Beran

TREKK Design Group

402-339-2982

bberan@trekkdesigngroup.com

Kenneth Wethington

TREKK Design Group

901-333-9560

kwethington@trekkdesigngroup.com

Tom Hayes Hydromax USA 678-548-3225 | tom.hayes@hydromaxusa.com
Jeremy Burden Hydromax USA 812-305-6386 | jeremy.burden@hydromaxusa.com
Juvenal Borrero Black & Veatch 913-458-3928 | borreroj@bv.com

Michael Hohne Black & Veatch 314-932-1226 | hohnemp@bv.com

Ivan Tamayo SARP10 901-552-0146 | tamayoip@bv.com

Julian Sanchez-Pinto Barrera SARP10 901-495-2638 | sanchezpintobarreraj@bv.com
Robert E. Wachal SARP10 469-513-3207 | wachalre@bv.com

Brad Dutruch

Compliance Envirosystems

225-279-1483

brad@ces-sses.com




